Malta Lodge #131 A.F. & A.M.
Trestle Board for 2022 — 2023

Meetings are the 1st and 4th and/or last Thursday of the month at 7:30 PM unless otherwise noted

(All dates and events are subject to change with due notice)

2022
Thursday, June 2™
Thursday, June 23"
Thursday, July 7th

Thursday, July 28t
Thursday, August 4th
Thursday, August 25t
Thursday, September 1
Thursday, September 22"

Thursday, October 6t"
Thursday, October 27t
Thursday, November 3
Thursday, November 24th
Thursday, December 1%
Thursday, December 22™

2023
Thursday, January 5t
Thursday, January 26t

Thursday, February 2™
Thursday, February 23

Thursday, March 2nd
Saturday, March 11th
Thursday, March 23
Thursday, April 6t
Thursday, April 27th
Thursday, May 4t
Thursday, May 25t

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30pm Meal
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm Meadl
Degree to follow

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm
6:00 pm Social
6:30 pm Meadl

7:30 pm
6:00 pm Social
6:30 pm Meadl

7:30 pm
TBD

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm
6:00 pm Social
6:30 pm Meal

Stated Meeting
Stated Meeting

Stated Meeting/Degree Work - EA
Stated Meeting

Stated Meeting

Masonic Picnic at the Masonic Park
Stated Meeting

Rusty Nail Degree

Stated Meeting/Degree Work - EA
Stated Meeting

Stated Meeting/Degree Work — FC
Dark — No Meeting

Stated Meeting/Degree Work — MM
Dark — No Meeting

Stated Meeting
Men’s Table Lodge

Stated Meeting
Ladies at the Table

Stated Meeting/Degree Work — EA
St. Patrick’s Day Parade

Stated Meeting — Voting for Officers
Stated Meeting/Degree Work — FC
Lodge of Sorrow

Installation of Officers

Past Masters Night



